SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 351-353/2014

STATE OF KARNATAKA BY MANGADI ROAD P.S.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SYED MOHAMMED IBRAHIM AND ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Lagnesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Additional documents have not been filed by either of the parties. Further opportunity is declined.

The matter falls under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar